

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of March 31, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,488,388.44	9,735,634.21	131,082,564.78	55,338,700.43	381,746,607.73	593,582,340	1,157,473,707
\$ Paid	88,379,112.97	9,303,072.90	123,462,263.07	52,879,811.81	362,084,549.30	583,008,510	1,084,567,197
% Paid	95.56%	95.56%	94.19%	95.56%	94.85%	98.22%	93.70%
\$ Outstanding	4,109,275.47	432,561.31	7,620,301.71	2,458,888.62	19,662,058.43	10,573,830	72,906,510
% Billed						33.90%	66.10%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,619,035.07	708,694.48	14,420,917.02	4,083,557.92	38,127,865.54		
\$ Paid	6,127,182.60	656,050.73	13,349,603.24	3,780,259.07	35,120,793.76		
% Paid	92.57%	92.57%	92.57%	92.57%	92.11%		
\$ Outstanding	491,852.47	52,643.75	1,071,313.78	303,298.85	3,007,071.78		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,107,423.51	10,444,328.69	145,503,481.80	59,422,258.35	419,874,473.27		
\$ Paid	94,506,295.57	9,959,123.63	136,811,866.31	56,660,070.88	397,205,343.06		
% Paid	95.36%	95.35%	94.03%	95.35%	94.60%		
\$ Outstanding	4,601,127.94	485,205.06	8,691,615.49	2,762,187.47	22,669,130.21		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,117,230	222,867	-	949,878			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 92,389,065.57	\$ 9,736,256.63	\$ 136,811,866.31	\$ 55,710,192.88			

Tax Year 2018 as of March 31, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	97,501,011.57	10,382,736.07	125,348,401.68	59,019,868.61	391,445,788.48	666,268,260	1,199,222,620
\$ Paid	93,741,848.14	9,982,428.48	118,928,300.49	56,744,362.91	373,672,148.66	655,717,570	1,133,994,110
% Paid	96.14%	96.14%	94.88%	96.14%	95.46%	98.42%	94.56%
\$ Outstanding	3,759,163.43	400,307.59	6,420,101.19	2,275,505.70	17,773,639.82	10,550,690	65,228,510
% Billed						35.72%	64.28%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,500,541.69	686,164.09	13,699,702.89	3,899,265.15	37,951,241.62		
\$ Paid	5,691,551.56	600,643.02	12,009,892.48	3,413,274.95	33,165,212.14		
% Paid	87.56%	87.54%	87.67%	87.54%	87.39%		
\$ Outstanding	808,990.13	85,521.07	1,689,810.41	485,990.20	4,786,029.48		
Total Taxes							
Billed	104,001,553.26	11,068,900.16	139,048,104.57	62,919,133.76	429,397,030.10		
\$ Paid	99,433,399.70	10,583,071.50	130,938,192.97	60,157,637.86	406,837,360.80		
% Paid	95.61%	95.61%	94.17%	95.61%	94.75%		
\$ Outstanding	4,568,153.56	485,828.66	8,109,911.60	2,761,495.90	22,559,669.30		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,158,449	229,851	9,946	980,397			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 97,274,950.70	\$ 10,353,220.50	\$ 130,928,246.97	\$ 59,177,240.86			